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Straight Blade Devices
POLE/WIRES AMPS VOLTS NEMA 

PLUG – STRAIGHT BLADE

LEVITON WOODHEAD HUBBELL COOPER ERICSON P & S

2-Pole 2-Wire 15 125V 1-15 14W04 14W04 − − − −

2-Pole 3-Wire 
Grounding

15

125V 5-15 14W47* 14W47 14W47H 14W47 1510-PW6P 14W47

250V 6-15 14W49 14W49 14W49H 14W49 1514-PW6P 14W49

277V AC 7-15 14W34 14W34 − − − −

347V 24-15 14W15 − − − − −

20

125V 5-20 14W33 14W33 14W33H 14W33 1512-PW6P 14W33

250V 6-20 14W48 14W48 14W48H 14W48 1516-PW6P 14W48

347V 24-20 14W17 − − − − −

3-Pole 3-Wire  
Non-Grounding

15 125V Non-
NEMA 14W07 14W07 14W07H − 1507-PW6P 14W07

10 250V

POLE/WIRES AMPS VOLTS NEMA 
CONNECTOR – STRAIGHT BLADE

LEVITON WOODHEAD HUBBELL COOPER ERICSON P & S

2-Pole 2-Wire 15 125V 1-15 15W04 15W04 − − − −

2-Pole 3-Wire 
Grounding

15

125V 5-15 15W47* 15W47 15W47H 15W47 1610-CW6P 15W47

250V 6-15 15W49 15W49 15W49H 15W49 1614-CW6P 15W49

277V AC 7-15 15W34 15W34 − − − −

347V AC 24-15 15W16 − − − − −

20

125V 5-20 15W33 15W33 15W33H 15W33 1612-CW6P 15W33

250V 6-20 15W48 15W48 15W48H 15W48 1616-CW6P 15W48

347V AC 24-20 15W18 − − − − −

3-Pole 3-Wire  
Non-Grounding

15 125V Non-
NEMA 15W07 15W07 15W07H − 1607-CW6P 15W07

10 250V

POLE/WIRES AMPS VOLTS NEMA 
SINGLE OUTLET – STRAIGHT BLADE

LEVITON WOODHEAD HUBBELL COOPER ERICSON P & S

2-Pole 2-Wire 15 125V 1-15 90W04-S 60W04 − − − −

2-Pole 3-Wire 
Grounding

15
125V 5-15 90W47-S 60W47¹ 60W47 60W47H 60W47 2715-FS10 60W47

250V 6-15 90W49-S 60W49¹ 60W49 60W49H 60W49 2715-FS14 60W49

20
125V 5-20 90W33-S 60W33¹ 60W33 60W33H 60W33 2715-FS12 60W33

250V 6-20 90W48-S 60W48¹ 60W48 60W48H 60W48 2715-FS16 60W48

3-Pole 3-Wire  
Non-Grounding

15 125V Non-
NEMA 90W07-S 60W07 − − 2715FS07 −

10 250V

* to specify black, add "-B" to suffix of ordering number.
¹ Box mount single receptacle with Wetguard cover and gasket.


